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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Swenson         M2029         1/37     1:17:31    5:55     1:17:30
2     Kaci Lickteig          OPEN           1/1     1:22:29    6:18     1:22:26
3     Miguel Ordorica        M4049         1/46     1:25:17    6:31     1:25:14
4     Jordan Quiroz          M2029         2/37     1:28:12    6:40     1:27:19
5     Kaylen Stockton        F3039         1/77     1:27:52    6:42     1:27:49
6     David Loftus           M2029         3/37     1:28:06    6:43     1:27:56
7     Nathan Stahl           M4049         2/46     1:28:17    6:44     1:28:15
8     Aaron Gall             M3039         1/58     1:28:26    6:45     1:28:22
9     John Lukes             M3039         2/58     1:30:11    6:53     1:30:07
10    Kelsey Oliverius       F2029         1/61     1:30:35    6:55     1:30:32
11    Daren Konda            M3039         3/58     1:30:47    6:56     1:30:45
12    Benjamin Nelson        M2029         4/37     1:31:43    7:00     1:31:39
13    Greg Shafer            M4049         3/46     1:31:43    7:00     1:31:39
14    Bob Garcia             M6069          1/8     1:32:01    7:01     1:31:57
15    Nicole Davis           F2029         2/61     1:32:04    7:01     1:31:57
16    Scott White            M3039         4/58     1:32:07    7:02     1:32:02
17    Sonya Jongsma Knauss   F4049         1/38     1:32:07    7:02     1:32:04
18    Tim Irwin              M4049         4/46     1:32:09    7:02     1:32:07
19    Larry Jones            M5059         1/25     1:33:08    7:06     1:33:04
20    Ryan Richard           M3039         5/58     1:33:47    7:09     1:33:43
21    Ron Lampe              M5059         2/25     1:33:50    7:10     1:33:47
22    Rudy Arevalo           M2029         5/37     1:34:02    7:10     1:33:57
23    Allyssa Schamp         F3039         2/77     1:34:12    7:11     1:34:07
24    Matt Rinkenberger      M4049         5/46     1:34:19    7:12     1:34:14
25    Michael Raffetto       M2029         6/37     1:34:37    7:13     1:34:35
26    Jim McCarthy           M4049         6/46     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:43
27    Brian Lodes            M3039         6/58     1:36:21    7:21     1:36:18
28    Megan Heusinkvelt      F3039         3/77     1:36:29    7:22     1:36:26
29    Lisa Ward              F4049         2/38     1:36:47    7:23     1:36:43
30    Theodore Dickamore     M3039         7/58     1:37:03    7:24     1:37:01
31    Bryce Curry            M3039         8/58     1:37:49    7:27     1:37:35
32    Sarah Stahl            F3039         4/77     1:37:57    7:29     1:37:54
33    Barbara Swenson        F2029         3/61     1:39:14    7:34     1:39:12
34    Jacob Wilson           M2029         7/37     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:20
35    Todd Campbell          M3039         9/58     1:39:31    7:36     1:39:27
36    Conor O'Donnell        M2029         8/37     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:07
37    Amy Miller             F3039         5/77     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:13
38    Owen Treiber           M3039        10/58     1:40:55    7:41     1:40:36
39    Melodie Buss           F3039         6/77     1:40:47    7:41     1:40:42
40    Casey Mackintosh       F2029         4/61     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:07
41    Rich Keber             M5059         3/25     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:25
42    Josh Fochek            M3039        11/58     1:41:58    7:45     1:41:31
43    Randall Schramm        M5059         4/25     1:41:46    7:46     1:41:44
44    Jason Brown            M3039        12/58     1:42:28    7:47     1:42:01
45    Tim Hill               M4049         7/46     1:42:15    7:48     1:42:06
46    Chad Lunders           M4049         8/46     1:42:28    7:49     1:42:21
47    Dan Swanson            M3039        13/58     1:43:02    7:52     1:43:01
48    Daniel Hearding        M2029         9/37     1:43:27    7:53     1:43:12
49    Craig Carlson          M3039        14/58     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:13
50    Josh Morgan            M3039        15/58     1:43:38    7:54     1:43:28
51    Kendra Smallwood       F2029         5/61     1:43:44    7:55     1:43:40
52    Colin Curry            M3039        16/58     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:54
53    Stephanie Hendricks    F3039         7/77     1:44:25    7:56     1:43:55
54    Jennifer Petty         F4049         3/38     1:44:30    7:57     1:44:13
55    Daniela Machova        F3039         8/77     1:44:55    7:59     1:44:38
56    Matt Anderson          M1519          1/7     1:44:47    8:00     1:44:41
57    Andrea Fukuhara        F2029         6/61     1:44:52    8:00     1:44:43
58    Hannah Loseke          F2029         7/61     1:45:25    8:02     1:45:10
59    Valerie Vargas         F3039         9/77     1:45:37    8:03     1:45:28
60    Anthony Reisdorff      M4049         9/46     1:45:40    8:04     1:45:35
61    Raegan Muller          F3039        10/77     1:46:12    8:05     1:45:51
62    Nicholas Preston       M2029        10/37     1:46:29    8:07     1:46:15
63    Adam Malmquist         M3039        17/58     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:15
64    Andrea Saavedra-Garcia F2029         8/61     1:46:59    8:10     1:46:55
65    Samuel Moser           M4049        10/46     1:47:58    8:11     1:47:14
66    Robert Myer            M4049        11/46     1:47:25    8:12     1:47:18
67    Jessica Clem           F3039        11/77     1:47:31    8:12     1:47:23
68    Brian Fuller           M4049        12/46     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:39
69    Mark Madler            M5059         5/25     1:47:52    8:14     1:47:48
70    Mindy Coolman          F3039        12/77     1:48:07    8:14     1:47:52
71    Kathleen Swartz        F4049         4/38     1:48:09    8:15     1:47:59
72    Carrie Zederkof        F3039        13/77     1:48:39    8:16     1:48:17
73    Shawn Fitzpatrick      M2029        11/37     1:48:23    8:16     1:48:17
74    Jennifer Brown         F3039        14/77     1:48:30    8:16     1:48:19
75    Ryan Mellema           M1519          2/7     1:48:57    8:18     1:48:38
76    Luke Walkenhorst       M2029        12/37     1:48:56    8:18     1:48:39
77    Kent Blobaum           M5059         6/25     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:43
78    Tosha Mowry            F3039        15/77     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:46
79    Christopher Brown      M3039        18/58     1:49:06    8:19     1:48:55
80    Nic Moenssen           M3039        19/58     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:55
81    Dan Schriever          M4049        13/46     1:49:16    8:20     1:49:11
82    Becky Jhu              F3039        16/77     1:49:41    8:22     1:49:30
83    Jeff Spilinek          M4049        14/46     1:49:58    8:23     1:49:49
84    Td Johnson             M4049        15/46     1:49:58    8:23     1:49:49
85    Benjamin Foltz         M3039        20/58     1:50:39    8:24     1:49:57
86    Jenn Hummel            F3039        17/77     1:50:33    8:25     1:50:12
87    Vicki Bangert          F3039        18/77     1:50:22    8:25     1:50:15
88    Ryan Shadle            M1519          3/7     1:50:51    8:27     1:50:45
89    Frank Hamernik         M5059         7/25     1:51:13    8:28     1:50:56
90    Stacy Darnold          F3039        19/77     1:51:23    8:30     1:51:14
91    Eric Cunningham        M3039        21/58     1:51:37    8:30     1:51:24
92    John Incontro          M5059         8/25     1:51:57    8:31     1:51:26
93    Peter Larsen           M3039        22/58     1:51:53    8:31     1:51:29
94    Grady Hansen           M5059         9/25     1:51:38    8:31     1:51:33
95    Julia Larsen           F3039        20/77     1:51:53    8:31     1:51:36
96    Derek Harmening        M2029        13/37     1:52:02    8:32     1:51:46
97    Krista Karstensen      F3039        21/77     1:52:13    8:33     1:51:57
98    Brooke Brown           F3039        22/77     1:52:34    8:34     1:52:08
99    Mike Klug              M4049        16/46     1:52:21    8:34     1:52:14
100   Deborah Deppe          F3039        23/77     1:52:25    8:34     1:52:17
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101   Spencer Choquette      M2029        14/37     1:52:25    8:34     1:52:17
102   Mark Schuldt           M4049        17/46     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:20
103   Chuck Davis            M3039        23/58     1:52:52    8:35     1:52:23
104   John Boeder            M3039        24/58     1:53:23    8:36     1:52:41
105   Lucas Lecleir          M2029        15/37     1:53:02    8:37     1:52:53
106   Elizabeth Starrett     F2029         9/61     1:53:01    8:37     1:52:56
107   Josh Anderson          M3039        25/58     1:53:28    8:38     1:53:02
108   Madeline McDonald      F2029        10/61     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:13
109   Brian O'Reilly         M2029        16/37     1:53:28    8:39     1:53:15
110   Kenneth Lanier         M4049        18/46     1:53:36    8:39     1:53:20
111   Clyde Stout            M2029        17/37     1:53:54    8:40     1:53:35
112   Ravi Raghani           M1519          4/7     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:42
113   Tim Keller             M4049        19/46     1:54:01    8:41     1:53:45
114   Joe Ivey               M6069          2/8     1:53:51    8:41     1:53:46
115   Brandy Whitaker        F3039        24/77     1:54:21    8:43     1:54:12
116   Brad Parsons           M4049        20/46     1:54:26    8:43     1:54:14
117   Ashley Pham            F3039        25/77     1:54:38    8:44     1:54:18
118   Kali Knoth             F2029        11/61     1:54:42    8:44     1:54:25
119   Ernie Parra            M5059        10/25     1:54:33    8:44     1:54:26
120   Corey Brown            M3039        26/58     1:54:49    8:44     1:54:27
121   Katie Carmichael       F3039        26/77     1:54:57    8:44     1:54:28
122   Sydney Schrad          F1519          1/6     1:54:43    8:45     1:54:33
123   Mike May               M5059        11/25     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:39
124   Rebecca Blair          F3039        27/77     1:55:21    8:46     1:54:48
125   Wayne Miller           M5059        12/25     1:55:12    8:46     1:54:51
126   Natalie Greer          F3039        28/77     1:55:22    8:47     1:54:57
127   John Hundtoft          M3039        27/58     1:55:05    8:47     1:54:57
128   Courtney Hundtoft      F2029        12/61     1:55:05    8:47     1:54:57
129   Kimberly Nitchals      F4049         5/38     1:55:10    8:47     1:54:59
130   Steven Golej           M3039        28/58     1:55:37    8:48     1:55:16
131   Celeste Ehrenberg      F3039        29/77     1:55:59    8:49     1:55:29
132   Mitzi Klimek           F4049         6/38     1:55:40    8:49     1:55:31
133   Nancy Barna            F5059         1/19     1:55:52    8:49     1:55:35
134   Andy Tweedy            M4049        21/46     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:47
135   Dan Pittman            M4049        22/46     1:56:00    8:51     1:55:52
136   Greg Krieser           M5059        13/25     1:56:03    8:51     1:55:55
137   Claire Oglesby         F4049         7/38     1:56:10    8:51     1:56:02
138   Katie Maire            F2029        13/61     1:56:17    8:52     1:56:02
139   Justin Kilchenmann     M3039        29/58     1:56:16    8:52     1:56:02
140   Mallory Hoyt           F2029        14/61     1:56:14    8:52     1:56:03
141   Kristie Kriss          F3039        30/77     1:56:48    8:53     1:56:25
142   Robert Jennings        M5059        14/25     1:56:47    8:53     1:56:25
143   Doug Jensen            M6069          3/8     1:56:52    8:54     1:56:31
144   Ryan Lindberg          M3039        30/58     1:56:45    8:54     1:56:33
145   Alan Delotelle         M4049        23/46     1:56:53    8:54     1:56:39
146   Maggie Phelps          F3039        31/77     1:56:54    8:54     1:56:40
147   Jeffrey Phelps         M3039        31/58     1:56:55    8:54     1:56:40
148   Tom Bartolomei         M2029        18/37     1:57:23    8:56     1:57:03
149   Jacob Wallace          M3039        32/58     1:57:16    8:56     1:57:04
150   Jillian Shearer        F3039        32/77     1:57:40    8:58     1:57:24
151   Dijon Delaporte        M3039        33/58     1:57:48    8:59     1:57:37
152   Scott Pallwitz         M4049        24/46     1:58:10    9:00     1:57:54
153   Leigh Lindner          F3039        33/77     1:58:05    9:00     1:57:55
154   Janet May              F5059         2/19     1:58:08    9:00     1:57:57
155   Jeff Swanson           M3039        34/58     1:58:28    9:02     1:58:23
156   David Zihlman          M3039        35/58     1:58:37    9:02     1:58:24
157   Joe Rotolo             M2029        19/37     1:59:06    9:03     1:58:29
158   Timothy Harm           M2029        20/37     1:59:07    9:04     1:58:40
159   Anna Lampe             F2029        15/61     1:59:05    9:04     1:58:47
160   Megan Berry Barlow     F4049         8/38     1:59:03    9:04     1:58:50
161   Denise Hicks           F3039        34/77     1:59:07    9:05     1:58:54
162   Yasmine Farhat         F2029        16/61     1:59:10    9:05     1:59:00
163   Noah Schlange          M1519          5/7     1:59:05    9:05     1:59:02
164   Andy Herd              M3039        36/58     2:00:00    9:07     1:59:25
165   Rebecca Moreno         F4049         9/38     1:59:49    9:07     1:59:28
166   Doug Chos              M4049        25/46     1:59:34    9:07     1:59:28
167   Alaina Brown           F3039        35/77     1:59:52    9:07     1:59:31
168   Luke Conrad            M2029        21/37     1:59:50    9:08     1:59:37
169   Rhett Wurst            M3039        37/58     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:47
170   Jessica Steinke        F2029        17/61     2:00:12    9:09     1:59:49
171   Brad Shearer           M3039        38/58     2:00:12    9:09     1:59:55
172   Lindsay Barnes         F3039        36/77     2:00:37    9:10     2:00:02
173   Chris Greger           M4049        26/46     2:00:41    9:10     2:00:08
174   Jill Rosenquist Perkin F4049        10/38     2:00:31    9:11     2:00:18
175   William Bowes          M5059        15/25     2:01:05    9:12     2:00:35
176   Sarah Neal             F2029        18/61     2:01:08    9:13     2:00:44
177   Grant Forsberg         M4049        27/46     2:01:16    9:14     2:01:03
178   Colin Campbell         M1519          6/7     2:01:19    9:15     2:01:04
179   Steph Erickson         F4049        11/38     2:01:15    9:15     2:01:05
180   Heidi O'Connell        F3039        37/77     2:01:34    9:15     2:01:15
181   Erica Colbert          F2029        19/61     2:01:26    9:16     2:01:17
182   Kevin Fuji             M3039        39/58     2:01:48    9:16     2:01:26
183   Brian Holbein          M4049        28/46     2:02:03    9:18     2:01:46
184   Katelyn Hodges         F2029        20/61     2:02:10    9:18     2:01:55
185   Megan McMorran         F2029        21/61     2:02:13    9:19     2:02:00
186   Brian Free             M4049        29/46     2:02:50    9:21     2:02:22
187   Laura Cushing          F4049        12/38     2:02:40    9:21     2:02:33
188   Deb Braun              F4049        13/38     2:02:39    9:21     2:02:33
189   Sarah Dommel           F3039        38/77     2:03:18    9:23     2:02:59
190   Kimberly Doubek        F2029        22/61     2:03:18    9:23     2:03:00
191   Drew Haack             M3039        40/58     2:03:48    9:24     2:03:06
192   Andrea Kordik          F2029        23/61     2:03:38    9:25     2:03:18
193   Megan Tiffey           F3039        39/77     2:03:58    9:26     2:03:32
194   Brandy Wagner          F3039        40/77     2:04:14    9:27     2:03:46
195   Bailey White           F1519          2/6     2:04:06    9:28     2:04:01
196   Lisa Sabatka           F5059         3/19     2:04:21    9:28     2:04:03
197   Christopher Gass       M2029        22/37     2:04:42    9:29     2:04:15
198   Rachael Grange         F2029        24/61     2:04:46    9:30     2:04:25
199   Dustin Schramm         M4049        30/46     2:05:15    9:30     2:04:31
200   Rick Langstraat        M5059        16/25     2:05:04    9:31     2:04:36
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201   Holly Jorczak          F3039        41/77     2:05:31    9:33     2:05:04
202   Bev Janak              F6069          1/5     2:06:04    9:35     2:05:36
203   Alfred Longo           M6069          4/8     2:06:05    9:36     2:05:46
204   Nikki Gebara           F4049        14/38     2:06:03    9:36     2:05:51
205   Jennifer Uphoff        F2029        25/61     2:06:10    9:37     2:05:58
206   Cyril Martinmaas       M5059        17/25     2:06:40    9:38     2:06:05
207   Lisa Heuser            F4049        15/38     2:06:29    9:38     2:06:06
208   Joe Ikemire            M5059        18/25     2:06:37    9:38     2:06:11
209   Stephanie Hadaway      F4049        16/38     2:06:42    9:39     2:06:19
210   Brenden Frerck         M2029        23/37     2:06:43    9:39     2:06:29
211   Jason Vore             M3039        41/58     2:07:26    9:41     2:06:47
212   Julia Forbes           F3039        42/77     2:07:05    9:42     2:06:58
213   Laura Fritson          F2029        26/61     2:07:16    9:42     2:07:02
214   Shelley Palensky       F3039        43/77     2:07:59    9:43     2:07:21
215   Sarah Simmons          F2029        27/61     2:08:41    9:46     2:07:58
216   Ben Ludeking           M5059        19/25     2:08:33    9:46     2:08:01
217   Andra Hoffman          F2029        28/61     2:08:52    9:49     2:08:31
218   Jennifer Wilson        F5059         4/19     2:09:10    9:50     2:08:43
219   Tony Buxter            M3039        42/58     2:09:38    9:51     2:08:58
220   Benedict Rasmussen     M2029        24/37     2:09:25    9:52     2:09:09
221   Mary Jo Pittman        F2029        29/61     2:09:25    9:52     2:09:09
222   Wendy Loewenstein      F3039        44/77     2:09:34    9:52     2:09:12
223   David Perich           M5059        20/25     2:09:37    9:53     2:09:27
224   James Deahl            M3039        43/58     2:10:11    9:53     2:09:31
225   Arielle Hurd           F2029        30/61     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:51
226   Gwen Christel          F5059         5/19     2:10:22    9:55     2:10:00
227   Mallory Lanier         F1519          3/6     2:10:23    9:56     2:10:07
228   Ryan Chapman           M3039        44/58     2:11:01    9:57     2:10:18
229   Thomas Griep           M5059        21/25     2:10:38    9:57     2:10:25
230   Jana Sittler           F4049        17/38     2:10:42    9:57     2:10:26
231   Heather Anderson       F1519          4/6     2:10:59    9:58     2:10:31
232   Jeff Lucks             M2029        25/37     2:11:12    9:59     2:10:42
233   Gloria Rinkenberger    F7099          1/1     2:11:08    9:59     2:10:43
234   Stefanie Chvatal       F4049        18/38     2:11:26    9:59     2:10:47
235   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4049        19/38     2:11:22   10:01     2:11:11
236   Kaleb Mayfield         M2029        26/37     2:11:51   10:02     2:11:24
237   Liz Mayfield           F2029        31/61     2:11:51   10:02     2:11:24
238   Melanie Parker         F3039        45/77     2:12:11   10:02     2:11:32
239   Andreea Birkenmeier    F3039        46/77     2:11:54   10:03     2:11:34
240   Dan Allen              M5059        22/25     2:12:07   10:04     2:11:47
241   Maria Liu              F3039        47/77     2:13:04   10:08     2:12:39
242   Jamie Weiss            F2029        32/61     2:13:29   10:09     2:12:52
243   Chris Thull            M3039        45/58     2:13:22   10:09     2:12:52
244   Amanda Vessels         F2029        33/61     2:13:17   10:10     2:13:06
245   Andrea Stump           F2029        34/61     2:13:55   10:11     2:13:23
246   Greg Cardin            M4049        31/46     2:14:08   10:11     2:13:30
247   Mollie Dawson          F2029        35/61     2:13:58   10:12     2:13:35
248   Dan Christel           M5059        23/25     2:14:33   10:15     2:14:12
249   Janel Matyja           F3039        48/77     2:15:01   10:17     2:14:36
250   Christopher Kochera    M2029        27/37     2:15:05   10:17     2:14:40
251   Jacob Burkett          M2029        28/37     2:15:05   10:17     2:14:41
252   Taylor Kochera         M2029        29/37     2:15:05   10:17     2:14:41
253   Jim Goedert            M4049        32/46     2:15:13   10:18     2:14:50
254   Anthony Brisbois       M5059        24/25     2:15:26   10:18     2:14:53
255   Bj Brisbois            F5059         6/19     2:15:26   10:18     2:14:53
256   Randall James          M6069          5/8     2:15:36   10:19     2:15:03
257   Eric Bokelman          M3039        46/58     2:15:56   10:20     2:15:27
258   Randy Watts            M4049        33/46     2:15:56   10:20     2:15:28
259   John Witzel            M6069          6/8     2:16:08   10:21     2:15:31
260   Ryan Andrews           M4049        34/46     2:16:23   10:21     2:15:35
261   Donelle Thomas         F5059         7/19     2:16:12   10:22     2:15:42
262   Noelle Blood           F2029        36/61     2:16:15   10:23     2:15:56
263   Alexis Bowder          M2029        30/37     2:16:43   10:24     2:16:12
264   Kate Boyd              F3039        49/77     2:16:46   10:24     2:16:15
265   Luther Ward            M4049        35/46     2:16:50   10:24     2:16:18
266   Robin Kolumban         F4049        20/38     2:17:16   10:27     2:17:00
267   Kimberly Groeper       F3039        50/77     2:18:09   10:30     2:17:32
268   Niels Dunning          M4049        36/46     2:18:19   10:32     2:17:59
269   Erin Longenecker       F3039        51/77     2:18:42   10:33     2:18:06
270   Vicki Hall             F6069          2/5     2:18:50   10:34     2:18:31
271   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4049        21/38     2:20:14   10:40     2:19:49
272   Robert Cargill         M2029        31/37     2:20:20   10:41     2:19:54
273   Sierra Cargill         F2029        37/61     2:20:20   10:41     2:19:55
274   Katherine Ditter       F2029        38/61     2:20:09   10:41     2:19:57
275   Jeffrey Kryger         M4049        37/46     2:20:41   10:41     2:19:58
276   Steven Filips          M4049        38/46     2:20:19   10:42     2:20:09
277   Melissa Feild          F3039        52/77     2:21:05   10:43     2:20:22
278   Becky Bracker          F3039        53/77     2:20:37   10:43     2:20:27
279   Paige Bracker          F0114          1/3     2:20:38   10:43     2:20:27
280   Gwendolyn Rucker       F5059         8/19     2:21:14   10:45     2:20:54
281   Bo Snyder              M2029        32/37     2:22:00   10:47     2:21:20
282   Eileen McKinstra       F4049        22/38     2:21:41   10:48     2:21:26
283   Greg Lant              M3039        47/58     2:22:46   10:51     2:22:12
284   Jeff Wedel             M3039        48/58     2:22:47   10:51     2:22:14
285   Courtney Dubay         F2029        39/61     2:22:50   10:52     2:22:16
286   Alli Jensen            F2029        40/61     2:22:48   10:52     2:22:24
287   Katie Higgason         F4049        23/38     2:23:08   10:54     2:22:47
288   Paul Gardner           M4049        39/46     2:23:21   10:55     2:22:58
289   Lauren Booth           F2029        41/61     2:23:25   10:55     2:23:01
290   Michelle Major         F2029        42/61     2:23:25   10:55     2:23:02
291   Shay Krafft            F4049        24/38     2:24:16   10:58     2:23:38
292   Jason Hutchins         M3039        49/58     2:24:28   11:00     2:24:06
293   Lindsey Baskin         F3039        54/77     2:24:47   11:02     2:24:27
294   Dale McDaniel          M4049        40/46     2:25:08   11:02     2:24:27
295   Bj Christlieb          M3039        50/58     2:25:17   11:02     2:24:38
296   Kevin Klein            M2029        33/37     2:25:11   11:03     2:24:40
297   Dallas Croft           M2029        34/37     2:25:05   11:03     2:24:51
298   Alex Bauer             F2029        43/61     2:25:53   11:05     2:25:11
299   Stephanie Lawson       F4049        25/38     2:25:59   11:05     2:25:11
300   James Call             M3039        51/58     2:25:56   11:05     2:25:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Andrew Valenta         M3039        52/58     2:26:18   11:07     2:25:43
302   Carrie Valenta         F3039        55/77     2:26:18   11:07     2:25:43
303   Bailey Halbur          F2029        44/61     2:26:19   11:08     2:25:52
304   Christine Swanson      F3039        56/77     2:27:41   11:13     2:27:02
305   Amy Siedlik            F3039        57/77     2:27:33   11:14     2:27:07
306   Bridget Olsen          F4049        26/38     2:28:05   11:17     2:27:51
307   Rita Sanders           F5059         9/19     2:28:30   11:19     2:28:22
308   Michelle Palmer        F4049        27/38     2:29:02   11:20     2:28:28
309   Scott Barker           M5059        25/25     2:29:34   11:21     2:28:48
310   Paige Delancey         F2029        45/61     2:29:24   11:22     2:28:59
311   Heather Wagner         F3039        58/77     2:29:37   11:24     2:29:19
312   Julie Williams         F4049        28/38     2:29:51   11:25     2:29:29
313   Lori Ludeking          F4049        29/38     2:29:51   11:25     2:29:33
314   Jennifer Andrews       F4049        30/38     2:30:36   11:26     2:29:51
315   Bryan Christensen      M3039        53/58     2:30:27   11:26     2:29:51
316   Jaime Christensen      F3039        59/77     2:30:27   11:26     2:29:51
317   Rachel Kohls           F2029        46/61     2:30:26   11:27     2:29:57
318   Brandon Hilliard       M2029        35/37     2:30:45   11:27     2:30:00
319   Karli Hilliard         F2029        47/61     2:30:45   11:27     2:30:01
320   Carly Docter           F2029        48/61     2:30:36   11:27     2:30:02
321   Deborah Lammli         F6069          3/5     2:31:45   11:32     2:31:08
322   Matthew Lankford       M4049        41/46     2:33:19   11:39     2:32:37
323   Courtney Hendricks     F2029        49/61     2:32:56   11:40     2:32:53
324   Jessica Sigel          F2029        50/61     2:32:56   11:40     2:32:53
325   Alex Hay               M2029        36/37     2:34:09   11:45     2:33:54
326   Hannah Bolte           F2029        51/61     2:34:20   11:45     2:33:56
327   Clint Evans            M3039        54/58     2:34:45   11:46     2:34:06
328   Nicole Kordik          F4049        31/38     2:34:30   11:46     2:34:10
329   Crystal Pitschka       F2029        52/61     2:34:57   11:47     2:34:22
330   Ryan Stungis           M1519          7/7     2:34:55   11:47     2:34:24
331   Chris Stungis          F4049        32/38     2:35:00   11:47     2:34:28
332   Jennifer Donahue       F4049        33/38     2:35:01   11:48     2:34:34
333   Talia Jacik            F2029        53/61     2:35:28   11:50     2:34:57
334   Mark Wright            M6069          7/8     2:35:55   11:51     2:35:19
335   Janie Smothers         F5059        10/19     2:36:30   11:55     2:36:02
336   Kristin Chronic        F4049        34/38     2:36:48   11:58     2:36:40
337   Brandon Christiansen   M2029        37/37     2:37:13   11:58     2:36:45
338   Christina Baker        F4049        35/38     2:37:31   11:59     2:37:01
339   Stanley Baker          M4049        42/46     2:37:31   11:59     2:37:02
340   Ruth Nutting           F3039        60/77     2:38:24   12:05     2:38:17
341   Lora Marinella         F3039        61/77     2:38:46   12:06     2:38:31
342   Mario Williams         M3039        55/58     2:38:48   12:06     2:38:33
343   Jim Briggs             M6069          8/8     2:39:10   12:07     2:38:42
344   Carmen Lopez           F1519          5/6     2:39:03   12:07     2:38:43
345   Angie Shadle           F4049        36/38     2:39:41   12:08     2:38:53
346   Janis Goeden           F5059        11/19     2:39:39   12:09     2:39:13
347   Charles Russell        M4049        43/46     2:40:05   12:11     2:39:39
348   Kristi Kling           F3039        62/77     2:40:06   12:11     2:39:40
349   Janet Podliska         F4049        37/38     2:40:35   12:13     2:39:58
350   Sophie Wetzel          F0114          2/3     2:40:16   12:13     2:40:08
351   Pat Burdyny            F6069          4/5     2:41:00   12:14     2:40:13
352   Margaret Overton       F2029        54/61     2:40:38   12:14     2:40:18
353   Amy Otoole             F3039        63/77     2:40:40   12:14     2:40:19
354   Audrey McGinn          F3039        64/77     2:41:26   12:16     2:40:43
355   Emily Simmons          F2029        55/61     2:41:34   12:17     2:40:51
356   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F5059        12/19     2:43:24   12:26     2:42:54
357   Debora Dalfonso        F5059        13/19     2:44:58   12:32     2:44:18
358   Kimberly Petranick     F5059        14/19     2:46:31   12:39     2:45:49
359   Chelsie Reece          F2029        56/61     2:47:21   12:44     2:46:48
360   Jessica Snowden        F3039        65/77     2:46:51   12:44     2:46:51
361   Andrea Nelson          F2029        57/61     2:47:40   12:46     2:47:17
362   Christi Annin          F3039        66/77     2:49:32   12:53     2:48:53
363   Maren Collins          F3039        67/77     2:50:05   12:56     2:49:22
364   Christopher Williams   M4049        44/46     2:50:25   12:57     2:49:44
365   Jeff Fender            M4049        45/46     2:50:37   12:59     2:50:02
366   Robyn Fender           F5059        15/19     2:50:37   12:59     2:50:02
367   Lydia Dexter           F1519          6/6     2:51:18   13:01     2:50:38
368   John Hughes            M4049        46/46     2:51:53   13:04     2:51:16
369   Ashley Sabatka         F3039        68/77     2:53:07   13:11     2:52:49
370   Nick Sabatka           M3039        56/58     2:53:07   13:11     2:52:49
371   Ann Otto               F3039        69/77     2:53:59   13:14     2:53:17
372   Carol Quiroz           F5059        16/19     2:54:49   13:16     2:53:55
373   Darla Pfeifer          F5059        17/19     2:55:19   13:19     2:54:34
374   Deborah Karns          F6069          5/5     2:55:05   13:21     2:54:51
375   Kristin Malsam         F4049        38/38     2:57:05   13:28     2:56:29
376   Jeffrey Heyen          M3039        57/58     2:57:32   13:30     2:56:59
377   Becky Hansmeier        F2029        58/61     2:57:50   13:32     2:57:14
378   Jami Huetson           F3039        70/77     2:57:52   13:32     2:57:16
379   Kris McKee             F3039        71/77     2:58:16   13:34     2:57:40
380   Tami Ting              F3039        72/77     3:05:33   14:07     3:04:55
381   Syrafina Mohammed      F0114          3/3     3:05:34   14:07     3:04:57
382   Stephanie Goodman      F3039        73/77     3:05:46   14:08     3:05:08
383   Cynthia Marinella      F5059        18/19     3:08:23   14:21     3:08:08
384   Angela Delancey        F2029        59/61     3:09:04   14:24     3:08:39
385   Audrey Buhr            F3039        74/77     3:09:30   14:25     3:08:58
386   Amber Johnson          F3039        75/77     3:09:29   14:25     3:08:59
387   Caitlin Bell           F2029        60/61     3:11:32   14:34     3:10:51
388   Ruth Sellen            F3039        76/77     3:12:43   14:41     3:12:21
389   Kathryn Mortensen      F2029        61/61     3:16:12   14:57     3:15:54
390   Natalie Montana        F5059        19/19     3:23:23   15:29     3:22:55
391   Paul Karns             M3039        58/58     3:41:03   16:51     3:40:49
392   April Karns            F3039        77/77     3:41:05   16:51     3:40:52
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